FNAC DARTY SA

FNAC DARTY SA
ISIN: FR0011476928  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/03 13:15:02

Price
29.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.68% (-0.20)

FR0011476928
FNAC
Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

814 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

29.00 EUR (123)
29.20 EUR (778)
29.40 EUR
29.40 EUR
29.00 EUR
29.30 EUR
29.162364 EUR
3,959
115,454.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011476928&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=594fa92391801f1a93cfee20bedc098509c3d02be66cb9057496bc2c6bcaf613&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb4c15e20565d07e3&time=1725449734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e31047b8a1574544ca1c37cd4fb5b431a0682cf552cb764cb52332c91fdc88d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5aa7bf8a55cfaa9d2&time=1725449734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22c26483aa1951b55a252b7db0744b857b7f0dac166c8f82a2567a6e09622982&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62ae920002d67b86c&time=1725449734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04a173f6b1e9479169fbe67f7f9fdc1080adf1766a2fc86de0637f84fd1ff2fd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=550b86da2d60bc1af&time=1725449734&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a78db0868cb63f9cbf9be3a7e060a2e2229309e0900bb94640ff927d3ad803ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=605da6120220190c9&time=1725449734&tool=RSC

FNAC DARTY SA

Details

2024/09/03 13:15:02

Price
29.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.68% (-0.20)

ISIN FR0011476928
Symbol FNAC
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 814 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.00 EUR (123)
Ask (Ask size) 29.20 EUR (778)
Open 29.40 EUR
High 29.40 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.30 EUR
VWAP 29.162364 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,959
Trading volume 115,454.00
Number of trades 95
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.31% +2.73% -48.87%
Perf (abs.) +1.74 +0.78 -28.00
Beta 1.18 1.19 0.79
Volatility 36.59 37.82 31.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24
09/03

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:08
09/03

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 02:10

Price

28.80 EUR

29.50 EUR

29.375 EUR

29.05 EUR

66.00 USD

29.75 EUR (14,994)
28.08 EUR (14,741)
30.79 EUR (20,102)
27.65 EUR (28,239)
35.95 EUR (2024/06/12)
23.10 EUR (2024/02/09)
35.95 EUR (2024/06/12)
17.51 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80530907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82861963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101430448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146804076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84889683

FNAC DARTY SA

12/09

Euronext Paris 2024/ 13:15 2910 EUR 0.12 95
09/03

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 28.95EUR 0.00 1
09/03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503592

FNAC DARTY SA

Company profile
Company Logo

FNAC DARTY

Company Profile

Contact Details
FNAC DARTY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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